
Rental Openings - Sept 7, 2016

Location Description Price Contact Posted Date

Hardisty Apartment

Furnished 2 bedroom.  Available Sept 1 Laundry facilities 

available on site. Wi-fi and satellite included in rent. No 

pets. Rent + DD .

Maria 780-888-1116 10-Aug

Forestburg Duplex
Two bedroom, 2 Bathroom, ground level entrance, dbl car 

garage. No smoking, no pets
$1000 + utilities 780-679-8036 13-Oct

Hardisty House

5 bedroom (3 up/2 down), 3 bathroom (1 main, 1 ensuite, 1 

down), large kitchen, spacious finished basement with great 

laundry room, fenced backyard, double detached garage, 

utilities not included. Available Oct 1.

$1,500

Danielle Bertrand on 

Facebook                             

Flagstaff County, Alberta 

and area rooms and 

houses for rent

24-Aug

Hardisty House

No Pets, No LeaseHouse was built in 2010 and has heated 

hardwood floors throughout. Two living rooms, wifi, AIR 

CONDITIONING, ample parking, lots of counter space to 

prepare food, FULLY STOCKED KITCHEN bring nothing, 

lots of storage for your things, empty lots on either side, nice 

view off the balcony, BBQ, washer dryer to use, fresh 

bedding AVAILABLE NOW MOVE IN TODAY

$490 kijiji Ad 1182716696 26-Sep

Hardisty room

Friendly clean and quiet room and handy for work in the 

HARDISTY TANK FARM Daily weekly and monthly rates. 

Not sure how long your job is.... That's ok We will 

accommodate you. Cheaper than a hotel and still feels like a 

hotel  No Damage Deposit & No lease required!! Pay $490 

monthly or $180 Weekly or $40 Night. Fully FURNISHED & 

all bedding provided. Quiet & Clean Room with all utilities 

included: Cable, Flatscreen TV with 80+ channels Wireless 

40/day or 180/week
kijiji Ad 1202961204 or 

587 216 2810
26-Sep

Irma House 
Cozy 2 bedroom house.  Four appliance. Utilities included.  

No pets. No smoking. Available now.
Donna 780-754-3766 13-Oct

Irma Suites
Single/2 bedroom/3 bedroom.  Includes utilities.  Wifi, Sat 

TV

Single suites $600                       

2 bedroom $ 1200                               

3 bedroom $1400

Rita 780-842-0163 05-Sep

Killam Apartment

Free rent for 1 month with 1 year lease.  Large, clean, 

comfortable 1 or 2 bedroom apartments.  No pets, no 

smoking.

Chuck 780-458-3771 27-Sep
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Killam
Furnished 

Room

Fully furnished room for rent in Killam. Will have full access 

to kitchen and living room, and internet. Must be non 

smoker, no parties,no pets must be responsible adult. Rent 

will be negotiable pending on tenant. If interested please 

780-806-1999 01-Sep

Killam House Two story farm house on highway - 1/2 mile from Killam $700  + utilities 780-385-3507 07-Sep

Lougheed House NE of Lougheed, 4 bedrooms.  1200/month with utilities
780-888-1258 or                 

780-385-1425
23-Aug

Sedgewick Duplexes

Tanton Inn & Suites Fully Furnished, Air Conditioning 

•Utilities, internet, Satellite included •Non-smoking, no pets 

allowed :  2 and 3 bedroom suites - rented daily, bi weekly 

or monthly  

1300/month - 2 bedroom  

$1500/month - 3 bedroom

780-385-6567 

tantoninnsandsuites@g

mail.com

13-Oct

Sedgewick House
1 bedroom, available Nov 1.  Includes all utilities, satelite 

TV, garage
$900 780-385-5352 13-Oct

Tofield Apartment spacious 2 bedroom apartment, balcony, in-suite laundry $875/month 780-932-0041 13-Oct

Tofield Condo
2BR, 1BA, 55+, NP, NS, attached garage, 6 appl, most 

utilities.  Available Sept 1
950/month 780-689-7251 23-Aug

Tofield Condo

Adult building, 1100 square feet, 2 bedroom with attached 

garage. 5 appliances included.  Heat & water included.  

Outside maintenance included.

1100/month 780-999-8054 23-Aug

Tofield Duplex  

4518 - 55 Ave. Tofield. Recently renovated 2 story, 3 bdrm 

duplex, large country kitchen, large pantry, 4 appliances, 1.5 

bathrooms, built-in vacuum, window coverings. Garden 

doors and deck, storage shed and fenced. No Smoking, no 

$1025/month 780-463-4847 27-Sep

Tofield House
2010 built house, 1400 square feet, 2 1/2 baths, finished 

basement, 2 fireplaces, 2 car garage, partially furnished.
780-490-9430 23-Aug

Tofield House
5022 58 Ave.  3 bedroom, 2 bathroom.  Close to hospital.  

Available July 1. No smoking. No pets.
780-289-3520 13-Oct

Viking Apartment 3 bedroom main floor. Double garage. 
1300/month, utilities 

included
780-717-6783 23-Aug

Viking Apartment
2 Bedroom, close to Town Centre, hospital & No Frills, 

Seniors welcome with special rate.

$895/month,incl. utilities, 

energized parking stall,             

DD $500

780-632-6878 or                  

780-918-6328
13-Oct

Viking Mobile Homes 3 bedroom, 2 bedroom, 1 bedroom homes Utilities not included 780-336-3532 27-Sep
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Viking Basement Suite One bedroom, shared laundry
$650/month, utilities 

included
780-717-6783 27-Sep

Viking Bedroom

I have bedrooms fully furnished for rent. Private 

entrance...the two rooms i have for rent share their own 

kitchen.Laundry ....use of large deck...internet...TV's !! 

Brand new beds ...new frig & stove etc !! THIS IS A 

SMOKERS HOUSE !! 

$250.00 per week
call 780-336-2394 or             

780-222-6799.!......
10-Aug

Viking House
Rent to own.  Nice 2 bedroom house. 900 sq. ft. with 

garage. Close to school. 5135 - 55 Ave. AISH recipients 
$735/month 780-993-3819 07-Sep

Viking House 3 bedroom house; 2 bathrooms; washer/dryer;  Avail July $800/month. Call (403) 461-4350 13-Oct

Viking House/Acreage 6 miles north of Viking. 780-336-6700 23-Aug

Viking Triplex
5022 58 Ave.  3 bedroom, 2 bathroom.  Close to hospital.  

Available July 1. No smoking. No pets.
800/month plus utilities 587-256-0430 27-Sep

Check out "Flagstaff County, Alberta and area rooms and houses for rent" on FaceBook
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